Re
co
rd
er
s
an
d
Da

Ordering Information
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number
Order Example: MPSR10-3-E-1/A1/D2
A Basic Unit Price & Adders
MPSR10
B Recorder Type
1 1-Pen Continuous Writing
2 2-Pen Continuous Writing
3 3-Pen Continuous Writing
6 6-Point Dot Printing
C Input Type
-E-1 DC Voltage and Thermocouple Input
-E-2 RTD Input (6-Dot Model only)
D Output Relays
/A1 2-Alarm Output Relays
/A2 4-Alarm Output Relays
E Additional Options
R1 Remote Controls
/D2 User-Selectable °F or °C for TC
and RTD Inputs
Specifications
Order # Description Price
MP415920 Shunt Resistor for Screw Input Terminal, 250Ω ±0.1%
MP415921 Shunt Resistor for Screw Input Terminal, 100Ω ±0.1%
MP415922 Shunt Resistor for Screw Input Terminal, 10Ω ±0.1%
MPM1100JE Power Cord, 16 AWG, 8 Foot, with Spade Lugs
MPM1100JT 6-Inch Panel Adapter
MPB9565AW Z-Fold Chart Paper, One Each
MPB9902MY Roll Chart Paper, One Each
MPB9901AX Six-Color Ribbon Cassette, One Each
MPB9902AM Disposable Felt Pen Cartridge, Red, Three Each
MPB9902AN Disposable Felt Pen Cartridge, Green, Three Each
MPB9902AP Disposable Felt Pen Cartridge, Blue, Three Each
MPB9902AQ Disposable Felt Pen Cartridge, Violet, Three Each
Accessories
Input Types and Ranges
DCV: 20 mV, 60 mV, 200 mV, 2V, 6V, 20V
Temperature: T/C: R, S, B, K, E, J, T, N, W, L, U; RTD: Pt100, JPt100
DCA: DC current signal input (requires shunt resistor)
Measurement Accuracy (digital)
DCV: (0.3% of rdg + 4 digits) or better, range dependent
T/C and RTD: 0.2% of rdg base accuracy or better
Digital Display
Resolution: 10 µV to 10 mV, DCV; 0.1 C, T/C and RTD
Recording
Accuracy: Measurement accuracy (0.3% of recording span)
Measurement
Interval: 250 msec/channel, pen models; 10 sec/6 channels, dot model
Recording Width
and Paper: 100 mm; Z-fold chart, 16m long
Recording Cycle: Continuous, pen models; 6 channels/30 sec, max, dot model
Chart Speed: 10 to 6,000 mm/hr, 21 steps, pen models;
10 to 1,200 mm/hr, 18 steps, dot model
Chart Speed
Accuracy: Within ±0.1% (>1,000 mm continuous run and related to chart grid)
Alarms Up to 2 levels per channel; choose from High or Low
Display: Digital LED, 7-segments
Operating
Environment: 0 to 50°C, 20 to 80% RH (at 5 to 40°C)
Power Supply: 90 to 132/180 to 250 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Dimensions: 5.67 x 5.67 x 6.89" HWD (144 x 144 x 175 mm)
Weight: 3.31 lbs (1.5 kg) or less, pen models;
3.75 lbs (1.7 kg), dot model
• High Performance, Economical Cost
• Choose from One-, Two-, or Three-Pen or Six-Dot Models

Chart Paper for 7775E
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP22384E ESX Universal Input Recorder (ESX)
MP22384E-220 R010 220 VAC Adapter
MP22385E P222 Replacement Pack of 6 Red Pens
MPC498 C498 Charts, Recording Range 0 to +10 (7-Day)
MPC410 C410 Charts, Recording Range 0 to +100 (24-Hour)
MPC456 C456 Charts, Recording Range 0 to +200 (24-Hour)
MPC463 C463 Charts, Recording Range 0 to +30 (7-Day)
MPC431 C431 Charts, Recording Range 0 to +300 (7-Day)
MPC405 C405 Charts, Recording Range -10 to +10 (7-Day)
NOTE: This list represents the most popular ranges.  Please see page E19 for other chart scale ranges.
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg# Description Price
MP7775E-❑ -1 288 Single-Channel Recorder
NOTE: These units are supplied with a standard 1K input impedance.
Please notify Transcat at the time of order if 4.7K input impedance is required.
Order # Major/Minor Div. Price
MP7778E 4/20
MP7779E 6/30
MP7780E 8/40
MP7781E 10/50
Ranges
Price
Range Code Single- Channel
4–20 mA 4

Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP5508H THDX Humidity, Temperature, Dewpoint Recorder
MP5508H-240 THDX Humidity, Temperature, Dewpoint Recorder, 240V
MP5509H 834 Humidity Calibration Kit
MP5510H-10 A860 10' Extension Cable for Probe
MP5511H P246 Replacement Pen Pack (3 red, 3 blue)
MPC417 C417 Chart, -20 to 120°F (Box/60), 7-Day
MPC473 C473 Chart, -20 to 50°C (Box/60), 7-Day
Ordering Information
Temp Ranges: -20 to +120°F, +40 to +110°F, and -20 to +50°C, +5 to +40°C

(required with initial order to utilize datalogging)
NOTE: See page E19 for compatible chart paper for model ET6 series recorders.
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24024T-1 KT601 Temperature Recorder, Remote Probe
MP24024T-2 KT602 Temperature Recorder with Digital Display, Remote Probe
MP24024T-3 KT603 Temperature Recorder with Digital Display, Audible Alarm,
and Relay Contacts, Remote Probe
MP24024T-5 KT655 Two-Pen Temperature Recorder with Digital Display, Audible
Alarm, Relay Contacts, and Datalogging, Remote Probe
MPA015 A015 Software and Interface Cable (must accompany initial purchase
of 24024T-5 in order to operate datalogging)
MP22385E P222 Extra Pens (6 red)

Enclosure Dimensions: 7.5625 x 7.5625 x 3.25" (192 x 192 x 83 mm)
Panel Cut-Out Dimensions: 6.9 x 6.9" (188 x 175 mm)
Ordering Guide for Charts
Specifications
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24027T-❑ SC312 Recorder
MP22385E P222 Red Replacement Pens
MP24029T-2 A833 Tie-Down Cable
Ordering Information
Specifications
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24021T-01 24021T-01 Recorder
MP24021T-02 24021T-02 Recorder with Display
MP24021T-03 24021T-03 Recorder with Display, Remote Probe,
Audible Alarm, and Relay Contacts
MPA015 A015 Software, Cable, and Manual (for Datalogging)
MP5511H 5511H Pens (3 red and 3 blue)
MP5509H 5509H Calibration Kit (12% and 75%)
MPC663 C663 0 to 50°C/7-Day
MPC664 C664 0 to 50°C/24-Hour
NOTE: See page E19 for more charts compatible with model TH600 series recorders.
Ordering Information
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
Re
co
rd
er
s
an
d
Da
ta
 A
cq
ui
si
tio
n
E19
E
RECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITION
Chart Paper and Ordering Information
Order # Description Corresponding Recorders Price
MPC007 120 to 240/7-Day Chart, 4" EV401
MPC009 120 to 240/24-Hr Chart, 4" EV402
MPC010 0 to 100F/24-Hr Chart, 4" THV99, PR4100PB24S, PW401
MPC012 0 to 100F/7-Day Chart, 4" THV97, PR4100PB7S, PW405,
DW422, DW425, SL4100F7,
SK4100F7
MPC015 -20 to 120F/24-Hr Chart, 4" SL4120F24, SK4120F4
MPC017 -20 to 120F/7-Day Chart, 4" DW424, SL4120F7, SK4120F7
MPC025 0 to 150/24-Hr Chart, 4" PR4150PB24S
MPC026 0 to 200/24-Hr Chart, 4" PR4200PB24S, PW403
MPC028 0 to 500/24-Hr Chart, 4" PW404
MPC032 0 to 250F/24-Hr Chart, 4" DW427
MPC035 0 to 150/7-Day Chart, 4" PR4150PB7S
MPC039 0 to 250F/7-Day Chart, 4" DW426
MPC040 0 to 200/7-Day Chart, 4" PR4200PB7S, PW407
MPC056 0 to 500/7-Day Chart, 4" PW408
MPC070 45 to 90F/7-Day Chart, 4" SL490F7
MPC083 -50 to 50C/7-Day Chart, 4" DW421, DW423
MPC181 -30 to 50C/7-Day Chart, 4" SL4350C7, SK4350C7
MPC301 -14 to 32F/24-Hr Chart, 3" SC312
MPC302 -14 to 32F/7-Day Chart, 3" SC317
MPC303 4 to 50F/24-Hr Chart, 3" SC322
MPC304 4 to 50F/7-Day Chart, 3" SC327
MPC305 50 to 96F/24-Hr Chart, 3" SC332
MPC306 50 to 96F/7-Day, Chart, 3" SC337
MPC307 76 to 122F/24-Hr Chart, 3" SC342

Specifications
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPCT585B-110V-W-AL/N CT585B-110V-W-AL/N White Recorder with Alarms,
110 VAC Power
MPCT585-PS CT585-PS Red (temp) and Green (pressure) Pen Set
MPCT585-PS-6 CT585-PS-6 Package of Six Pen Sets
MPCT585-C(*)(**)/N 100 Double Sided Charts
MPCT585-CSP/N CT585-CSP/N 120 Charts, 20 of Each Combination
* (a)—Insert D for 1 day, W for 7 days, or M for 32 days of recording period.
** (b)—Insert F or C for temperature units.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPCT485B-110V-W-AL/N CT485B-110V-W-AL/N White, 110 VAC, with Alarms and Relay Contacts
MPCT485B-220V-W-AL/N CT485B-220V-W-AL/N White, 220 VAC, with Alarms and Relay Contacts
MPCT485-CABLE-6W CT485-CABLE-6W 2m (6') Remote Sensor Cable, White
MPCT485B-RP-W CT485B-RP-W Replacement Probe
MPCT485B-CLIP-KIT CT485B-CLIP-KIT Sensor Clip Kit
MPCT485-PS/N CT485-PS/N Pen Set, Red and Blue, Package of 1 Each
MPCT485-PS-6/N CT485-PS-6/N Pen Set, Red and Blue, Package of 6 Each
MPCT485-C (*) (**)/N CT485-C (*) (**)/N 100 Double Sided Charts
* (a)—Insert D for 1 day, W for 7 days, or M for 32 days of recording period.
** (b)—Insert F or C for temperature units.
Ordering Information
Each Unit Includes: 120 assorted double sided